

&

ITEM NO. MM 2-A

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.27772-27773/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2012 in LPA No.1040/2012,LPA  
No.1123/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

BAKESHWAR MANJHI AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for  
interim relief)

Date: 28/09/2012 These Petitions were called on  
in mentioning Board today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice in the special leave petitions as also in  
the prayer for interim relief.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 18632 of 2012.

| [ Charanjeet Kaur ] | | [ Kusum Gulati ] |  
|Court Master | |Court Master |

